
  

           Dates for Your Diary 

             Spring Term 2 

Monday 23rd February 2026 – Friday 27th March 2026 

Monday 23rd February – Children return to School - Start of Spring Term 2 

 

Thursday 26th February – KS2 Boys’ Football Match – CUP MATCH - Clarborough v Misterton 

AWAY at Rose Sports Ground Gainsborough, Kick Off 4.00pm (Details to follow)  

 

Monday 2nd March – Year 6 CPR Training  
 
Wednesday 4th March – Year 4 Swimming Lessons Begin  

 

Wednesday 4th March – KS2 Boys’ Football Match – Clarborough v Misterton – AWAY at Rose 

Sports Ground Gainsborough, Kick Off 4.00pm (Details to follow) 

 

Thursday 5th March – World Book Day (Details to follow) 
 
Friday 6th March – Pop-Up Uniform Table 
 
Wednesday 11th March – Dental Study for 5yr olds (Details to follow) 
 
Wednesday 11th March – KS2 Boys’ Football Match – Clarborough v Gateford – HOME  
Match at Clarborough, Kick Off 4.00pm 
 

Wednesday 11th March – PTA Mother’s Day Celebration (Details to follow) 
 
Thursday 12th March – KS2 Girls’ Football Match – Clarborough v St Luke’s – HOME Match at 
Clarborough, Kick Off 4.00pm (Details to follow) 
 

Monday 16th March to Friday 20th March – Parent Consultations (Details to follow) 
 
Thursday 19th March – KS2 Boys’ Football Match – Clarborough v Holy Family – HOME Match 
at Clarborough, Kick Off 4.00pm (Details to follow) 

 
Friday 20th March – Red Nose Day (Details to follow) 
 
Friday 27th March, 2.30pm – Year 6 DAaRT Graduation (Details to follow) 

Friday 27th March – Last Day of Term  

Monday 30th March to Friday 10th April – Easter Holidays 

 

Summer Term 1 - Monday 13th April – Children return to school – Start of Summer 

Term 1        


